
5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Free Practice
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:22.561 111 40.266 1:05.173 36.790 2:22.22912 12 102 1 5

85 CP Racing 2:22.647 82 39.990 1:05.690 36.684 2:22.3649 7 71 5 2

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:23.079 93 40.424 1:05.214 36.786 2:22.4248 10 94 2 4

69 JP  Motorsport 2:23.226 54 40.611 1:05.677 36.845 2:23.1336 5 56 4 6

16 Modena Motorsports 2:23.342 115 40.498 1:05.566 36.749 2:22.81312 9 115 3 3

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:24.375 56 41.118 1:05.957 36.534 2:23.6096 5 610 6 1

34 Land Motorsport 2:25.260 147 40.893 1:07.283 37.084 2:25.26014 14 147 9 7

55 Land Motorsport 2:27.486 88 41.172 1:06.530 37.788 2:25.4905 11 911 7 10

90 E2P Racing 2:27.684 59 40.924 1:08.042 38.226 2:27.1926 5 49 11 13

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:28.164 1410 41.503 1:07.448 38.247 2:27.19815 15 515 10 14

21 HAAS RT 2:28.739 1311 41.199 1:08.952 38.379 2:28.53014 13 1312 16 18

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:28.890 1212 41.738 1:08.484 38.653 2:28.87512 12 1021 13 21

58 MP Racing 2:29.006 1313 41.544 1:08.957 38.198 2:28.69914 13 1316 17 12

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:31.254 914 42.139 1:08.535 38.804 2:29.47810 10 923 14 24

71 Juta Racing 2:32.947 715 42.322 1:11.756 38.869 2:32.9477 7 724 33 25

72 Juta Racing 2:41.603 616 43.711 1:16.113 41.387 2:41.2117 6 632 42 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

16 Modena Motorsports 2:23.342 111 40.498 1:05.566 36.749 2:22.81312 9 115 3 3

55 Land Motorsport 2:27.486 82 41.172 1:06.530 37.788 2:25.4905 11 911 7 10

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:28.164 143 41.503 1:07.448 38.247 2:27.19815 15 515 10 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:22.561 111 40.266 1:05.173 36.790 2:22.22912 12 102 1 5

85 CP Racing 2:22.647 82 39.990 1:05.690 36.684 2:22.3649 7 71 5 2

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:24.375 53 41.118 1:05.957 36.534 2:23.6096 5 610 6 1

34 Land Motorsport 2:25.260 144 40.893 1:07.283 37.084 2:25.26014 14 147 9 7

90 E2P Racing 2:27.684 55 40.924 1:08.042 38.226 2:27.1926 5 49 11 13

58 MP Racing 2:29.006 136 41.544 1:08.957 38.198 2:28.69914 13 1316 17 12

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:31.254 97 42.139 1:08.535 38.804 2:29.47810 10 923 14 24

71 Juta Racing 2:32.947 78 42.322 1:11.756 38.869 2:32.9477 7 724 33 25

72 Juta Racing 2:41.603 69 43.711 1:16.113 41.387 2:41.2117 6 632 42 40
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5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Free Practice
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 2:25.873 131 41.261 1:06.865 37.747 2:25.87313 13 1313 8 9

763 GT3 Poland 2:29.103 112 41.556 1:09.165 38.339 2:29.0609 11 1117 19 17

758 VDS Racing Adventures 2:29.139 123 41.604 1:09.129 38.003 2:28.73613 12 1219 18 11

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:30.378 134 41.596 1:09.205 38.916 2:29.71713 13 1218 20 26

755 Land Motorsport 2:35.461 105 44.152 1:11.297 39.764 2:35.21311 10 936 29 28

726 PB Racing 2:37.662 36 43.690 1:12.753 41.219 2:37.6623 3 331 35 37

701 Vortex V8 2:40.185 117 45.108 1:14.071 41.006 2:40.18511 11 1139 37 36

702 Vortex V8 2:41.361 58 45.189 1:14.427 41.441 2:41.0577 5 440 38 41

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

924 PK Carsport 2:26.733 141 40.415 1:08.055 37.458 2:25.92815 13 123 12 8

903 Red Ant Racing 2:28.261 132 40.907 1:08.771 38.297 2:27.97513 12 138 15 15

930 HRT Performance 2:29.481 73 41.349 1:09.746 38.334 2:29.4296 7 714 22 16

904 Red Ant Racing 2:30.272 124 41.883 1:09.779 38.610 2:30.27212 12 1222 23 20

929 HRT Performance 2:31.614 45 41.667 1:10.974 38.711 2:31.3525 5 420 25 22

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:32.087 106 42.488 1:09.595 38.438 2:30.52112 13 1025 21 19

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors. 2:33.122 47 42.785 1:11.607 38.730 2:33.1224 4 427 32 23

992 Porsche Baltic 2:33.771 138 42.523 1:11.056 39.746 2:33.32513 13 1426 26 27

967 HRT Performance 2:36.376 169 43.380 1:12.805 40.191 2:36.37616 16 1629 36 31

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:44.545 810 43.147 1:15.945 41.275 2:40.36713 12 1228 41 39

979 Speedlover 3:03.374 511 48.781 1:21.109 45.312 2:55.2025 1 448 49 48

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl12 1:18.416 1 47

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

924 PK Carsport 2:26.733 141 40.415 1:08.055 37.458 2:25.92815 13 123 12 8

904 Red Ant Racing 2:30.272 122 41.883 1:09.779 38.610 2:30.27212 12 1222 23 20

929 HRT Performance 2:31.614 43 41.667 1:10.974 38.711 2:31.3525 5 420 25 22

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:32.087 104 42.488 1:09.595 38.438 2:30.52112 13 1025 21 19

992 Porsche Baltic 2:33.771 135 42.523 1:11.056 39.746 2:33.32513 13 1426 26 27

967 HRT Performance 2:36.376 166 43.380 1:12.805 40.191 2:36.37616 16 1629 36 31

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:44.545 87 43.147 1:15.945 41.275 2:40.36713 12 1228 41 39

979 Speedlover 3:03.374 58 48.781 1:21.109 45.312 2:55.2025 1 448 49 48
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5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Free Practice
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

488 TCL Motorsport by AR Performance 2:34.767 61 43.416 1:11.147 40.022 2:34.5856 7 630 28 29

403 Atlas BX Motorsport 2:35.180 142 43.884 1:11.079 40.217 2:35.18014 14 1433 27 32

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 2:35.611 113 43.920 1:10.828 40.508 2:35.25612 11 1134 24 33

427 Lionspeed GP powered by  SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:36.857 124 44.002 1:12.468 40.182 2:36.65211 12 1135 34 30

408 Xwift Racing Events 2:43.454 105 45.487 1:15.778 41.960 2:43.22514 10 1041 40 42

444 Senkyr Motorsport 2:48.635 46 46.277 1:16.903 43.387 2:46.5677 7 1245 44 45

418 PCR Sport 2:50.628 117 48.100 1:17.614 44.360 2:50.07412 12 1147 46 46

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

117 Wolf-Power Racing 2:36.633 71 44.342 1:11.326 40.552 2:36.2208 7 737 30 34

123 RAIL EQUIP BY TOTCAR SPORT 2:37.543 122 44.802 1:11.354 40.610 2:36.76613 14 1238 31 35

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:42.044 113 45.532 1:14.584 41.231 2:41.34714 11 1142 39 38

121 Wolf-Power Racing 2:46.174 54 46.239 1:16.602 42.867 2:45.70810 5 944 43 44

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:45.825 131 45.969 1:16.964 42.205 2:45.13814 13 1343 45 43

245 Roma Racing by BMW Team Van Der Horst 2:53.564 32 47.674 1:20.852 44.755 2:53.2814 4 346 48 47
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